36
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with partial thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met gedeeltelijke draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet partiel, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Teilgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZG
l
Z
d
dk
b=±0,6l
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWVZG001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
[mm]
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
3,0
30 PGWVZG002003000302 5410439213950 PZ 1 6 1000 16000
35 PGWVZG002003000352 5410439213899 PZ 1 6 1000 16000
40 PGWVZG002003000402 5410439213905 PZ 1 6 1000 12000
40 PGWVZG002003000452 5410439213882 PZ 1 6 1000 8000
3,5
30 PGWVZG002003500302 5410439213912 PZ 2 7 1000 16000
35 PGWVZG002003500352 5410439213929 PZ 2 7 1000 12000
40 PGWVZG002003500402 5410439213936 PZ 2 7 1000 8000
45 PGWVZG002003500452 5410439213943 PZ 2 7 1000 8000
50 PGWVZG002003500502 5410439206440 PZ 2 7 500 6000
4,0
30 PGWVZG002004000302 5410439213967 PZ 2 8 1000 16000
35 PGWVZG002004000352 5410439213974 PZ 2 8 1000 12000
40 PGWVZG002004000402 5410439213981 PZ 2 8 1000 8000
45 PGWVZG002004000452 5410439213998 PZ 2 8 500 8000
50 PGWVZG002004000502 5410439214001 PZ 2 8 500 6000
55 PGWVZG002004000552 5410439214018 PZ 2 8 500 4000
60 PGWVZG002004000602 5410439206457 PZ 2 8 500 4000
70 PGWVZG002004000702 5410439214025 PZ 2 8 200 3200
4,5
30 PGWVZG002004500302 5410439214070 PZ 2 9 1000 12000
35 PGWVZG002004500352 5410439214087 PZ 2 9 500 8000
40 PGWVZG002004500402 5410439214032 PZ 2 9 500 8000
45 PGWVZG002004500452 5410439214049 PZ 2 9 500 6000
50 PGWVZG002004500502 5410439214056 PZ 2 9 500 6000
55 PGWVZG002004500552 5410439214094 PZ 2 9 500 4000
60 PGWVZG002004500602 5410439206464 PZ 2 9 500 4000
70 PGWVZG002004500702 5410439214063 PZ 2 9 200 3200
80 PGWVZG002004500802 5410439105651 PZ 2 9 200 3200
37
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with partial thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met gedeeltelijke draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet partiel, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Teilgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZG
l
Z
d
dk
b=±0,6l
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWVZG001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
[mm]
5,0
30 PGWVZG002005000302 5410439214162 PZ 2 10 500 8000
35 PGWVZG002005000352 5410439214179 PZ 2 10 500 8000
40 PGWVZG002005000402 5410439214100 PZ 2 10 500 6000
45 PGWVZG002005000452 5410439214117 PZ 2 10 500 6000
50 PGWVZG002005000502 5410439214148 PZ 2 10 500 4000
55 PGWVZG002005000552 5410439214124 PZ 2 10 500 4000
60 PGWVZG002005000602 5410439214131 PZ 2 10 500 3000
70 PGWVZG002005000702 5410439214155 PZ 2 10 200 2400
80 PGWVZG002005000802 5410439105774 PZ 2 10 200 2400
90 PGWVZG002005000902 5410439105781 PZ 2 10 200 2400
100 PGWVZG002005001002 5410439105798 PZ 2 10 200 1600
110 PGWVZG002005001102 5410439123501 PZ 2 10 200 1600
120 PGWVZG002005001202 5410439123518 PZ 2 10 200 1600
6,0
40 PGWVZG002006000402 5410439214223 PZ 3 12 500 4000
45 PGWVZG002006000452 5410439214230 PZ 3 12 500 4000
50 PGWVZG002006000502 5410439214186 PZ 3 12 200 3200
55 PGWVZG002006000552 5410439214209 PZ 3 12 200 3200
60 PGWVZG002006000602 5410439214193 PZ 3 12 200 2400
70 PGWVZG002006000702 5410439214216 PZ 3 12 200 2400
80 PGWVZG002006000802 5410439105880 PZ 3 12 200 2400
90 PGWVZG002006000902 5410439105897 PZ 3 12 200 1600
100 PGWVZG002006001002 5410439105903 PZ 3 12 100 1600
110 PGWVZG002006001102 5410439105910 PZ 3 12 100 1600
120 PGWVZG002006001202 5410439105927 PZ 3 12 100 1200
130 PGWVZG002006001302 5410439105934 PZ 3 12 100 1200
140 PGWVZG002006001402 5410439105941 PZ 3 12 100 1200
150 PGWVZG002006001502 5410439105958 PZ 3 12 100 1200
160 PGWVZG002006001602 5410439107495 PZ 3 12 100 1200
180 PGWVZG002006001802 5410439107501 PZ 3 12 100 800
200 PGWVZG002006002002 5410439107518 PZ 3 12 100 800